Quant Study Plan
Faculty: Amit Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Percentage Recorded Available
Percentage Recorded Available

Profit and Loss

Recorded Available

Profit and Loss

Saturday, October 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Simple Interest

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Simple Interest

Thursday, October 9, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Compound Interest

Saturday, October 11, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Compound Interest

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Average

Thursday, October 16, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Average

Saturday, October 18, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Ratio

Thursday, October 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Ratio

Saturday, October 25, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Ratio

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Age Problems

Thursday, October 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Partnership

Saturday, November 1, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Mixture

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Alligation

Thursday, November 6, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Time and Work

Saturday, November 8, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Time and Work

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Pipe and Tank

Thursday, November 13, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Time Speed and Distance

Saturday, November 15, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Time Speed and Distance

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Boat and Stream

Thursday, November 20, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Number System and
Simplification

Saturday, November 22, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Number System and
Simplification

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Number System and
Simplification

Thursday, November 27, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

LCM and HCF

Friday, November 28, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

LCM and HCF

Saturday, November 29, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Algebra

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Algebra

Thursday, December 4, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM




Geometry and Mensuration 2D

Saturday, December 6, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Geometry and Mensuration 2D

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Mensuration 3D

Thursday, December 11, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Mensuration 3D

Saturday, December 13, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

coordinate geometry

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Permutation and Combination

Thursday, December 18, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Probability

Saturday, December 20, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Probability

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Statistics

Thursday, December 25, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Statistics

Saturday, December 27, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Trignometry

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Height and Distance

Thursday, January 1, 2026

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Height and Distance

Saturday, January 3, 2026

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM




